DocuSign Envelope ID: 1E225D0D-7404-4129-9F00-90E59568AAB9

SCO ID: 7870-VC9082-A1
STANDARD AGREEMENT - AMENDMENT

STD 213A (Rev. 4/2020) AGREEMENT NUMBER AMENDMENT NUMBER Purchasing Authority Number
CHECK HERE IF ADDITIONAL PAGES AREATTACHED 9 PAGES VC-9082-A1 1 VCB-7870

1. This Agreement is entered into between the Contracting Agency and the Contractor named below:

CONTRACTING AGENCY NAME

CALIFORNIA VICTIM COMPENSATION BOARD

CONTRACTOR NAME

COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA, DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

2. The term of this Agreement is:
START DATE

July 1,2019

THROUGH END DATE

June 30, 2023

3. The maximum amount of this Agreement after this Amendment is:
$385,492.00 Three Hundred Eighty Five Thousand Four Hundred Ninety Two Dollars and Zero Cents

4. The parties mutually agree to this amendment as follows. All actions noted below are by this reference made a part of the Agreement and
incorporated herein:

THE ENTIRE AMENDMENT 1 1S CONTAINED ON THE FOLLOWING PAGES, WHICH IS INCORPORATED HEREIN BY THIS REFERENCE.

All other terms and conditions shall remain the same.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, THIS AGREEMENT HAS BEEN EXECUTED BY THE PARTIES HERETO.

CONTRACTOR
CONTRACTOR NAME (if other than an individual, state whether a corporation, partnership, etc.)
COUNTY OF SANTA BARBARA, DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

CONTRACTOR BUSINESS ADDRESS Ty STATE  |zIP
1112 SANTA BARBARA STREET SANTA BARBARA CA 93101
PRINTED NAME OF PERSON SIGNING TITLE
JOYCE E. DUDLEY DISTRICT ATTORNEY
CONTRACTOR AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
@;\diy 5/23/2022
CPIATIATOTIASS STATE OF CALIFORNIA
CONTRACTING AGENCY NAME
CALIFORNIA VICTIM COMPENSATION BOARD
CONTRACTING AGENCY ADDRESS any STATE  |zIP
400 R STREET, SUITE 400 SACRAMENTO CA 95811
PRINTED NAME OF PERSON SIGNING TITLE
LYNDA GLEDHILL EXECUTIVE OFFICER
CONTRACTING AGENCY AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
CALIFORNIA DEPARTMENT OF GENERAL SERVICES APPROVAL EXEMPTION (If Applicable)

Page 1 of 1




		2022-05-23T15:03:36-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




